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O 21d 95 AuE AL 34960has A 40202ha Tt 13.0% 24
O 21d B7:4 Ada&-L 14257haE Ad 16,339hakth 12.7% 74
O 21d At AuiH AL 3343%has A 31,598haXth 5.8% =7}

[0 21d 8] AuHE-2 9,774ha = A 9,091ha T} 7.5% S71
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N F 47,456 40,202 34,960 =5,242 -13.0
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2001 91,564 23,129 33.8 13,624 23.3
2002 80,911 -10,653 -11.6 12,433 -8.7
2003 64,541 -16,370 -20.2 8,966 -27.9
2004 63,239 -1,302 2.0 8,559 -4.5
2005 60,849 -2,390 -3.8 7,760 -9.3
2006 58,282 -2,567 -4.2 7,601 2.0
2007 55,604 -2,618 -4.5 7,548 -0.7
2008 56,320 656 1.2 8,082 7.1
2009 53,683 -2,637 4.7 6,557 -18.9
2010 51,081 -2,602 -4.8 5,197 -20.7
2011 42,098 -8,983 -17.6 4,591 -11.7
2012 30,667 -11,431 -27.2 4,750 3.5
2013 33,064 2,397 7.8 7,540 58.7
2014 37,669 4,605 13.9 7,974 5.8
2015 44,292 6,623 17.6 8,258 3.6
2016 47,071 2,779 6.3 8,806 6.6
2017 38,379 -8,692 -18.5 8,523 -3.2
2018 53,837 15,459 40.3 11,999 40.8
2019 47,456 -6,381 -11.9 9,985 -16.8
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2001 48,006 69.0 29,011 34 915 -04
2002 36,340 -24.3 30,323 4.5 1,808 97.6
2003 23,828 -34.4 28,463 -6.1 3,281 81.5
2004 26,552 1.4 24,336 -14.5 3,792 15.6
2005 28,362 6.8 22,332 -8.2 2,395 -36.8
2006 25,423 -104 23,520 5.3 1,738 -274
2007 24,374 -4 1 21,814 -7.3 1,928 10.9
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2010 21,341 -15.2 11,995 -29.0 12,548 147.6
2011 17,469 -18.1 6,994 -41.7 13,044 4.0
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2013 13,654 7.5 4,497 20.0 7,373 —-22.1
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2018 24,538 97.6 10,700 31.2 6,600 -28.9
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2021 15,828 -18.8 7,164 -12.3 6,190 18.5
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(EH2l: ha, %)
o = =4 A =712 Azt == bj =215
2001 19,841 -17.3 26,328 -94 25,459 -2.6
2002 15,072 -24.0 26,163 -0.6 25,317 -0.6
2003 12,428 -17.5 26,398 0.9 24,025 -5.1
2004 14,937 20.2 26,676 1.1 22,906 -4.7
2005 20,035 34.1 26,907 0.9 21,735 -5.1
2006 14,960 -25.3 28,312 52 20,656 -5.0
2007 13,033 -129 29,358 3.7 19,888 -3.7
2008 13,048 0.1 30,006 2.2 18,277 -8.1
2009 14,198 8.8 30,451 1.5 17,090 -6.5
2010 16,302 14.8 30,992 1.8 16,239 -5.0
2011 19,126 17.3 31,167 0.6 15,081 =7.1
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2018 15,819 59 33,234 -1.1 10,303 -5.1
2019 18,150 14.7 32,954 -0.8 9,615 -6.7
2020 16,339 -10.0 31,598 4.1 9,091 -54
2021 14,257 -12.7 33,439 58 9,774 7.5
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